
Poř. Jméno jezdce 1. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. Celkem
30.5. 5.7. 18.7. 30.7.

1 Fingerhutová Andrea B3464 8 9 17
2 Procházková Zuzana B3488 7 5 4 16
3 Mácha Michael B2621 10 10
4 Abík Jaroslav B1288 9 9
4 Vaňousková Kateřina B2819 5 4 9
4 RNDr. Chaloupková B1359 2 7 9
7 Moudrá Dominika B2503 8 8
8 Ing. Konvalinková Alexandra B2854 6 6
8 Vaňková Pavlína F2766 6 6
8 Hicksová Veronika B0257 6 6

11 Beková Christina B2840 5 5
12 Janstová Zdenka B1498 4 4
12 Thomas Ilona B1979 2 2 4
14 Hauzrová Eliška B3413 3 3
14 Jeníčková Lucie B3405 3 3
14 Drbalová Izabela B3400 1 2 3
14 Ing. Šrámková Tereza B1887 3 3
18 Jašeková Barbora E1350 1 1
18 Kudějová Barbora B2800 1 1
20 0
20 0

Středočeská jezdecká liga 2020 (SJL)
SKOKY - senioři

žebříček 2020

1./ 30.5. JK Komárno, 2./ ZRUŠENO, 3./ 5.7. Kolín, 4/ 18.7., JK Vacek - Páterov, Bělá p/B., 5./ 30.7. Heroutice, 6./ 2.8. Čakovičky,                       
7./ 15.8. JK Stará Boleslav, 8./ JK Farma Ptýrov (pouze senioři)



Fingerhutová Andrea B3464 8
Procházková Zuzana B3488 7 5
Mácha Michael B2621 10
Abík Jaroslav B1288 9
Vaňousková Kateřina B2819 5 4
RNDr. Chaloupková B1359 2
Moudrá Dominika B2503
Ing. Konvalinková Alexandra B2854 6
Vaňková Pavlína F2766 6
Hicksová Veronika B0257
Beková Christina B2840
Janstová Zdenka B1498 4
Thomas Ilona B1979 2
Hauzrová Eliška B3413 3
Jeníčková Lucie B3405 3
Drbalová Izabela B3400 1
Ing. Šrámková Tereza B1887
Jašeková Barbora E1350
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